Rotary gripper modules EHMD
TOC Bookmark
Rotary gripper modules EHMD
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data

52022/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Rotary gripper modules EHMD
Type codes
NEW
001 Series
EHMD Rotary gripper module
002 Size
40 40
003 Rotary module drive system
RE Electric
004 Gripper drive system
GP Pneumatic
GE Electric
005 Stroke per gripper jaw [mm]
16 16
Type codes
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/08
Rotary gripper modules EHMD
Peripherals overview
EHMD-40-RE-GE – Electric gripping
2
1
3
8
6
7
4
5
Accessories
Type/order code Description a Page/Internet
[1] Gripper jaw blank
BUB-HGPT-16-B
• Blanks specially matched to the gripper jaws for manufacturing gripper fingers
• Not permitted for EHMD-40-RE-GE-16
23
[2] Motor cable
NEBM-F1W31
• Connecting cable between EHMD and motor cable NEBM-SF1
• The cable is mandatory for compliance with the EMC Directive
24
[3] Motor cable
NEBM-SF1
Cable with adapter between motor cable NEBM-F1 and motor controller CMMO-ST or CMMT-ST 24
[4] Mounting (with Z-compensation)
EHAM-E20-40-Z
• Mounting option via dovetail mounting.
• The mounting makes it possible to fit or remove cover caps on vials, for example, without additional
Z-axis (Z-compensation = 12 mm).
20
[5] Mounting (rigid)
EHAM-E20-40
Mounting option via dovetail mounting 21
[6] Adapter kit
EHAM-E20-40-E...
For attaching the mountings to the Z-axes:
• Mini slide EGSC-BS-25/32
• Mini slide EGSL-BS-35/45
• Electric slide EGSK-20/26
22
[7] Proximity sensor, T-slot
SIES-M8
Inductive proximity sensor for sensing the Z-compensation position 25
[8] Motor controller
CMMO-ST
For positioning the rotary or gripping motion 24
NEW
Peripherals overview
H- - Note
The gripper is only intended as an
external gripper (in the closing
direction).
72022/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Rotary gripper modules EHMD